
# COUPLES ROSTER

HIO Insurance to January 18, 2026 Date Paid

Aasen, Steve & Linda

2 Alibrandi, Victor & Chris 10 12-14-2025

Baki, Ken & Knox Debbie

1 Bakshy, David & Cynthia 5 01-18-2026

2 Bartholomaus, Scott & Sheri 10 01-04-2026

2 Berube, Ron & Lorraine 10 01-18-2026

Blazevich, Larry & Dawne

2 Borggard, Al & Colleen 10 01-18-2026

Buchanan, Scott & Karen

2 Calisto, Joe & Karen 10 12-14-2025

2 Campagna, Victor & Monica 10 01-18-2026

2 Choy, Arnold & Margaret Gouveia 10 12-14-2025

2 Crichton, Al & Elsa (Jill) 10 12-14-2025

1 Cooper, Barry 5 12-14-2025

2 Day, Merv & Linda 10 12-14-2025

2 Dechaine, Mike & Colette 10 01-18-2026

2 Delaney, Richard & Linda 10 01-04-2026

Dianasic, Steve & Thomas, Pat Declined

Dillon, Patrick & Johnston, Harriet

2 Dodd, Reg & Edie 10 01-04-2026

2 Donahue, Ed & Janet 10 01-04-2026

2 Egan, Lee & Linda 10 12-14-2025

2 Ewald, Grant & Shirley 10 01-18-2026

Ewers, Richard & Sharon

Gibson, David & Susan

Green, Tom & Diana

2 Goldberg, Marc & Thompson, Carey 10 12-14-2025

2 Graham, Randall & Kathy 10 01-04-2026

2 Harris, Martin & Vivian 10 01-04-2026

Hartvigsen, Jette

Harvey, Larry & Nancy

2 Hawes, Ken & Marg 10 12-14-2025

2 Haylock, Del & Ella 10 12-14-2025

2 Hearn, Steve & Karen 10 01-18-2026

Heath, Dallas & Loretta

Heftler, Michael & Lynn

1 Hintz, Ethelwyn 5 01-18-2026

2 Horvath, Mike & Marlene 10 12-14-2025

Hutchison, David & Gina

Jackson, George & Patrice

2 Kagy, Robert & Cynthia 10 12-14-2025

1 Kane, Goldie 5 12-14-2025

Kelly, Julie

2 Koskoski, Dave & Candice 10 12-14-2025

2 Koskoski, Ken & Cheryl 10 01-04-2026

2 Kropp, Bernie & Brenda 10 01-18-2026

2 Kuhn, Hans & Claire 10 12-14-2025

2 Lacroix, Paul & Marg 10 12-14-2025



Laird, Valerie & Anderle, Peter

2 Larson, John & Hollohan, Sharon 10 12-14-2025

Lasch, Marianne declined

2 Lavigne, Roger & Gloria 10 12-14-2025

Le Claire, David & Frances, Colleen

2 Mattson, Garth & Davis, Jann 10 12-14-2025

Maxwell, Nancy

2 Maynes,  Karen & Dwayne 10 12-14-2025

Mezin, Norman

2 Miller, Garry and Mary Anne 10 12-14-2025

2 Miller, Gary & Margaret 10 01-04-2026

Miller, Howard & Sharon

2 Miller, Mark & Chelle 10 01-18-2026

Moss, David & Susan

Mossman, Gloria

Olsen, Don

2 Ovens, Scott & Lucie 10 01-18-2026

Peterson, Tom & Connie

Proia, Stephen & Malott-Proia, Diane

Quilley, Rob

2 Randall, Gordon & Laurie 10 01-04-2026

2 Rawson, Richard & Kimberly 10 01-04-2026

2 Rea, Douglas & Sharon 10 12-14-2025

Renderos, Julio

Renier, Fred & Ruth

2 Riske, Ken & Jacquie 10 01-18-2026

Roche, Karen

1 Rodford, Marilyn 5 01-18-2026

2 Rouse, Tom & Lynn 10 12-14-2025

Saken, Ron & Lonni

2 Sarvis, Gord & Diane 10 12-14-2025

Schanno, Paul & Dixie Declined

Siegel, Larry & Letty

2 Simon, Herb & Linda 10 01-18-2026

2 Smith, Debbie & Edmond 10 01-18-2026

2 Smith, Don & Linda 10 01-18-2026

2 Smith, Gordon & Debora 10 12-11-2025

2 Smith, Greg & Pietras, Gayle 10 12-14-2025

2 Smith, Leonard & Janice 10 12-14-2025

Stock, Glen & Knudslien, Ramona

2 Taillon, Conrad & Harris, Gayle 10 12-14-2025

2 Thompson, Ralph & Kathleen 10 12-14-2025

2 Unfried, Corey & Andrea 10 12-14-2025

2 Warman, Ed &Sandy 10 12-14-2025

1 Weiss, Marc & Sue 5 01-18-2026

Willard, David & Lorna

2 Zalapski, Len and Teresa 10 01-18-2026

2 Zinyk, Don & Sharene 10 01-18-2026

114 Total fund 570


